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Coil-Chief Self-Storing Air Hose

• Coil-Chief comes standard with swivel on one end
• Yellow

• Extremely flexible - resists kinking
• Impervious to abrasions, heat and oil
• Superior elasticity and coil memory

Polyurethane Self-Storing Air Hose

• Repair/assembly kits include rigid or swivel male fittings,
nut, insert, ferrule and spring guard.

• Nylon working pressure: 200 PSI at 70°F

• Both ends swivel
• Blue
• Polyurethane working pressure: 125 PSI at 70°F

Polyurethane Air Hose

• Durable
• Lightweight
• Excellent flexibility
• Oil resistant
• Durometer: Shore A 85
• Temperature range: -40°F to 155°F
• Working pressure at 70°F: 210 PSI

Lighter in weight than ordinary rubber hose.  A sturdy, nylon-reinforced braid between the inner and outer tube allows for a
higher working pressure.

* Bulk hose needs assembly kits for ends

Bulk Hose - No Fittings

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

Hose I.D. Part #
CC14100B *
CC38100B *
CC12100B *

$82.25
171.10
293.50

Price/E
100'
100'
100'

Length

Male NPT
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"

Hose I.D. Part #
CC1412
CC1425
CC1450
CC3825
CC3850
CC1225
CC1250

$21.90
30.50
54.00
52.80
93.00

106.70
162.30

Price/E
12'
25'
50'
25'
50'
25'
50'

Length

Male NPT
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"

Hose I.D. Part #
PU1410
PU1415
PU1425
PU3815
PU3820
PU3825
PU3850
PU1215

$35.75
41.20
49.40
67.30
82.50
94.10

190.25
132.30

Price/E
10'
15'
25'
15'
20'
25'
50'
15'

Length

Male NPT
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

1/4"
3/8"
3/8"

Hose I.D. Part #
450-4S
650-4S
650-6S

$67.30
130.00
140.00

Price/E
50'
50'
50'

Length

Repair Kits

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"

Size Part #
RK090
RK092
RK110
RK112
RK118
RK119

$6.60
8.80
9.20

12.50
19.55
22.40

Price/E
rigid male

swivel male
rigid male

swivel male
rigid male

swivel male

Type

Repair Kits

$9.90
12.25

1/4"
1/4"

Size Part #

PSM0404
PSM0604

Price/E

swivel male
swivel male

TypeTubing Size
I.D. O.D.
1/4" 
3/8"

3/8"
9/16"

Fittings Included

Fittings Included

Fittings Included
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