Air Fittings and Accessories

Polyurethane Air Hose

Fittings Included

Lighter in weight than ordinary rubber hose. A sturdy, nylon-reinforced braid between the inner and outer tube allows for a higher working pressure.





- Durable
- Lightweight
- Excellent flexibility
- Oil resistant
- Durometer: Shore A 85
- Temperature range: -40°F to 155°F
- Working pressure at 70°F: 210 PSI

Hose I.D.	Length	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	50'	1/4"	450-4S	\$67.30
3/8"	50'	1/4"	650-4S	130.00
3/8"	50'	3/8"	650-6S	140.00

Coil-Chief Self-Storing Air Hose Fittings Included

Bulk Hose - No Fittings

Hose I.D. Length Part # Price/I	Æ
1/4" 100' CC14100B * \$82.2 3/8" 100' CC38100B * 171.1 1/2" 100' CC12100B * 293.5	10

* Bulk hose needs assembly kits for ends



- · Coil-Chief comes standard with swivel on one end
- Yellow

Repair Kits

Hose I.D.	Length	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	12'	1/4"	CC1412	\$21.90
1/4"	25'	1/4"	CC1425	30.50
1/4"	50'	1/4"	CC1450	54.00
3/8"	25'	3/8"	CC3825	52.80
3/8"	50'	3/8"	CC3850	93.00
1/2"	25'	1/2"	CC1225	106.70
1/2"	50'	1/2"	CC1250	162.30

Size	Type	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	rigid male	RK090	\$6.60
1/4"	swivel male	RK092	8.80
3/8"	rigid male	RK110	9.20
3/8"	swivel male	RK112	12.50
1/2"	rigid male	RK118	19.55
1/2"	swivel male	RK119	22.40

- Repair/assembly kits include rigid or swivel male fittings, nut, insert, ferrule and spring guard.
- Nylon working pressure: 200 PSI at 70°F

Polyurethane Self-Storing Air Hose

Fittings Included

- · Extremely flexible resists kinking
- Impervious to abrasions, heat and oil
- Superior elasticity and coil memory

- Both ends swivel
- Blue
- Polyurethane working pressure: 125 PSI at 70°F



Repair Kits

Hose I.D.	Length	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	10'	1/4"	PU1410	\$35.75
1/4"	15'	1/4"	PU1415	41.20
1/4"	25'	1/4"	PU1425	49.40
3/8"	15'	3/8"	PU3815	67.30
3/8"	20'	3/8"	PU3820	82.50
3/8"	25'	3/8"	PU3825	94.10
3/8"	50'	3/8"	PU3850	190.25
1/2"	15'	1/2"	PU1215	132.30

Tubing I.D.	g Size O.D.	Size	Туре	Part #	Price/E
1/4" 3/8"	3/8" 9/16"	1/4" 1/4"	swivel male swivel male		\$9.90 12.25

128 DPL108